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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN AFSHIN Alexander HS Trekanten København 2008 R M 3.9999 0 yes

BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS Trekanten København 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes

CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 2006 R M 3.9999 0 yes

HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 2004 R M 1.44 0 yes

SCHULZ Maksymillian SD Varde FK 2005 R M 2.3 0 yes

SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander HS Trekanten København 2006 R M 3.9999 0 yes

SKJØDT Elvis Munk HS Trekanten København 2006 R M 2.7 0 yes

  7 Participants (7 present)
 

FIN JUNTTILA Oskari PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2004 R M 3.9999 60211177 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.346 5839 yes

ASK Henri ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003 R M 1.212 99146 yes

BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.346 6574 yes

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2004 R M 3.9999 8270 yes

ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 L M 2.16 4742 yes

ENSTRÖM Erik ST ÄFK Stockholm 2007 R M 2.31 7778 yes

FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.6 6487 yes

GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 R M 1.325 4576 yes

HELLSTRÖM Lukas ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003 R M 1.244 5056 yes

KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.15 5616 yes

KRÖCKEL Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 R M 1.146 3866 yes

KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 2.7 3928 yes

LINDVALL Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004 R M 2.29 4079 yes

MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003 L M 1.180 4573 yes

MOHOLI Elvis VS GFK Göteborg 2008 R M 3.9999 5836 yes

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg 2006 R M 2.35 6523 yes

NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005 L M 2.3 4765 yes

PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.22 7990 yes

RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg 2007 L M 2.27 7337 yes

SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 2007 R M 3.9999 0 yes

SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna 2007 R M 3.9999 8239 yes

SCHREIBER Alexander ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005 R M 3.9999 8008 yes

STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg 2005 R M 1.350 6466 yes

VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmö 2003 L M 2.8 3896 yes

WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna 2005 R M 2.17 6048 yes

  25 Participants (25 present)
 

3 Nations, 33 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 044 15.0 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København M yes

2. 1 146 3.0 SWE KRÖCKEL Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

3. 1 180 2.0 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg M yes

4. 1 212 1.0 SWE ASK Henri ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

5. 1 244 0.5 SWE HELLSTRÖM Lukas ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

6. 1 325 0.0 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

7. 1 346 0.0 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg M yes

8. 1 346 0.0 SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg M yes

9. 1 350 0.0 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg M yes

10. 2 003 141.0 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

11. 2 003 48.0 DEN SCHULZ Maksymillian SD Varde FK M yes

12. 2 006 115.0 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna M yes

13. 2 007 114.0 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg M yes

14. 2 007 4.0 DEN SKJØDT Elvis Munk HS Trekanten København M yes

15. 2 008 108.0 SWE VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmö M yes

16. 2 015 69.0 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna M yes

17. 2 016 58.0 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

18. 2 017 48.0 SWE WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna M yes

19. 2 022 35.0 SWE PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna M yes

20. 2 027 15.0 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg M yes

21. 2 029 15.0 SWE LINDVALL Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

22. 2 031 15.0 SWE ENSTRÖM Erik ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

23. 2 035 14.0 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T 9 000 SWE SCHREIBER Alexander ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

T 9 000 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna M yes

T 9 000 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 SWE SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna M yes

T 9 000 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 FIN JUNTTILA Oskari PS Oulun Miekkailuseura M yes

T 9 000 DEN AFSHIN Alexander HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund M yes

T 9 000 SWE MOHOLI Elvis VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS Trekanten København M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's U20

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Men's U20

3 [2022] Svensk Ranking Foil Men's U20

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Foil Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Technical directory

Jan Sylvest Jensen - Chairman Dansk Faegteforbundet
Louise Seibaek - Tournament Director

Terho Mustonen
Sören Falk-Portved

Mads Hejrskov
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Format

Participants 33 Participants

1 First round
24.08. 14:00

33 Participants
3 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

33 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
24.08. 16:00

Table of 64

33 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 24.08. 16:00

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] FIE (unofficial) Foil Men's U20

3 [2022] Danske Nationale Ranglister Foil Men's U20

3 [2022] Svensk Ranking Foil Men's U20

3 [2022] Kansallinen ranking Foil Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 14:00 | Piste 10

GAJDA Robert, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WIDÉN Emil SWE EGF Solna 1 V 1 V V V 0 4 21 17 0.667 4 3.
GONZALEZ Kevin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 2 2 2 3 V 2 0 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
FASTESSON Rufus SWE EGF Solna 3 V V V V V 1 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.
AFSHIN Alexander DEN Trekanten København 4 0 V 1 V 1 1 2 13 25 0.333 -12 5.
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE LUGI Lund 5 1 1 1 2 2 0 0 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
LINDVALL Axel SWE ÄFK Stockholm 6 4 V 0 V V 1 3 20 20 0.500 0 4.
HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN Trekanten København 7 V V V V V V 6 30 3 1.000 27 1.

Poule 2 14:00 | Piste 11

CELLER Pavol, SVK Slavia STU Bratislava

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ELMFELDT Axel SWE ÄFK Stockholm 1 V 1 4 4 2 V 2 21 23 0.333 -2 4.
JUNTTILA Oskari FIN Oulun Miekkailuseura 2 2 1 V 2 2 1 1 13 29 0.167 -16 7.
NORDMAN RID Emil SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V V V V V 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
ENSTRÖM Erik SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 V 4 0 2 1 2 1 14 29 0.167 -15 6.
SCHULZ Maksymillian DEN Varde FK 5 V V 0 V 4 V 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE ÄFK Stockholm 6 V V 2 V V V 5 27 15 0.833 12 2.
MOHOLI Elvis SWE GFK Göteborg 7 1 V 0 V 4 1 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.

Poule 3 14:00 | Piste 12

DOUVIS Andreas, GRE ATHINAIKI LESHI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RIENÄCKER Thomas SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 1 V 4 V 2 3 22 21 0.500 1 5.
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE ARA Helsingborg 2 3 V V 4 V V 4 27 13 0.667 14 2.
KVERNES Isak SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V 0 V V V V 5 25 10 0.833 15 1.
BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann DEN Trekanten København 4 2 2 1 2 V3 3 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai DEN Trekanten København 5 V V 1 V V 3 4 24 22 0.667 2 4.
SCHREIBER Alexander SWE ÄFK Stockholm 6 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 5 28 0.000 -23 7.
STIGBERG Teo SWE GFK Göteborg 7 V 1 2 V V V 4 23 18 0.667 5 3.

Poule 4 14:00 | Piste 13

RYKARV Daniel, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ASK Henri SWE ÄFK Stockholm 1 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
SKJØDT Elvis Munk DEN Trekanten København 2 2 V 4 4 V 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.
SALA Vincent SWE VF Vallentuna 3 0 1 4 2 4 0 11 25 0.000 -14 6.
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo SWE GFK Göteborg 4 1 V V 0 V 3 16 19 0.600 -3 3.
ANDÉN Max SWE GFK Göteborg 5 4 V V V V 4 24 11 0.800 13 2.
KALLSTRÖM Markus SWE EGF Solna 6 1 2 V 1 0 1 9 24 0.200 -15 5.
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Poule 5 14:00 | Piste 14

DUL Michal, POL Wroclawianie

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BOUSTEDT Erik SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 1 2 V V 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
PENKER Hugo SWE EGF Solna 2 1 2 1 3 3 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
HELLSTRÖM Lukas SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
VON POST Daniel SWE MFFG Malmö 4 V V 1 V V 4 21 14 0.800 7 2.
SALA Carl SWE VF Vallentuna 5 1 V 0 2 1 1 9 23 0.200 -14 5.
SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN Trekanten København 6 2 V 4 4 V 2 20 19 0.400 1 4.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher Trekanten København 6 6 30 3 1.000 27 Q

2 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ÄFK Stockholm 6 6 30 4 1.000 26 Q

3 SWE ASK Henri ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

3 SWE HELLSTRÖM Lukas ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 Q

5 SWE FASTESSON Rufus EGF Solna 5 6 26 10 0.833 16 Q

6 SWE KVERNES Isak GFK Göteborg 5 6 25 10 0.833 15 Q

7 SWE KRÖCKEL Emil ÄFK Stockholm 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

8 SWE ANDÉN Max GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 11 0.800 13 Q

9 SWE VON POST Daniel MFFG Malmö 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

10 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo ARA Helsingborg 4 6 27 13 0.667 14 Q

11 SWE STIGBERG Teo GFK Göteborg 4 6 23 18 0.667 5 Q

12 SWE WIDÉN Emil EGF Solna 4 6 21 17 0.667 4 Q

13 DEN SCHULZ Maksymillian Varde FK 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q

13 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q

15 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik GFK Göteborg 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

16 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo GFK Göteborg 3 5 16 19 0.600 -3 Q

17 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas GFK Göteborg 3 6 22 21 0.500 1 Q

18 SWE LINDVALL Axel ÄFK Stockholm 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q

19 DEN SKJØDT Elvis Munk Trekanten København 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

20 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander Trekanten København 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q

21 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ÄFK Stockholm 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2 Q

22 SWE MOHOLI Elvis GFK Göteborg 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q

23 DEN AFSHIN Alexander Trekanten København 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12 Q

24 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14 Q

25 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus EGF Solna 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15 Q

26 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ÄFK Stockholm 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 Q

27 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann Trekanten København 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

28 SWE ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFK Stockholm 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15 Q

29 FIN JUNTTILA Oskari Oulun Miekkailuseura 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16 Q

30 SWE SALA Vincent VF Vallentuna 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14 Q

31 SWE PENKER Hugo EGF Solna 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

32 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel LUGI Lund 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23 Q

33 SWE SCHREIBER Alexander ÄFK Stockholm 0 6 5 28 0.000 -23 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 6 6 30 3 1.000 27

2 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

3 SWE ASK Henri ST ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

4 SWE HELLSTRÖM Lukas ST ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 T3

5 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 5 6 26 10 0.833 16

6 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 5 6 25 10 0.833 15

7 SWE KRÖCKEL Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

8 SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg 4 5 24 11 0.800 13

9 SWE VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmö 4 5 21 14 0.800 7

10 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 4 6 27 13 0.667 14

11 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg 4 6 23 18 0.667 5

12 SWE WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna 4 6 21 17 0.667 4

13 DEN SCHULZ Maksymillian SD Varde FK 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

14 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 T13

15 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg 3 5 18 14 0.600 4

16 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg 3 5 16 19 0.600 -3

17 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg 3 6 22 21 0.500 1

18 SWE LINDVALL Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

19 DEN SKJØDT Elvis Munk HS Trekanten København 2 5 20 18 0.400 2

20 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander HS Trekanten København 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

21 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

22 SWE MOHOLI Elvis VS GFK Göteborg 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

23 DEN AFSHIN Alexander HS Trekanten København 2 6 13 25 0.333 -12

24 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 1 5 9 23 0.200 -14

25 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 1 5 9 24 0.200 -15

26 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12

27 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS Trekanten København 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14

28 SWE ENSTRÖM Erik ST ÄFK Stockholm 1 6 14 29 0.167 -15

29 FIN JUNTTILA Oskari PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 1 6 13 29 0.167 -16

30 SWE SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna 0 5 11 25 0.000 -14

31 SWE PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

32 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 0 6 7 30 0.000 -23

33 SWE SCHREIBER Alexander ST ÄFK Stockholm 0 6 5 28 0.000 -23
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z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
 

1
HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 10 Wed 16:00

33
SCHREIBER Alexander
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

32
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel
SY LUGI Lund

SWE   10

  R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

 

17
RIENÄCKER Thomas
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16
MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

9
VON POST Daniel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
SALA Carl
VF Vallentuna

SWE  

 

 

25
KALLSTRÖM Markus
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

Piste 10 Wed 16:30

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

SCHREIBER Alexander (33)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   1

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 11 Wed 16:30

RIENÄCKER Thomas
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   13

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 10 Wed 16:45

VON POST Daniel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   V

SALA Carl
VF Vallentuna

SWE   11

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 11 Wed 16:45

KALLSTRÖM Markus
ST EGF Solna

SWE   9

ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 10 Wed 17:15

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

RIENÄCKER Thomas (17)
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

R: GAJDA Robert (POL)

Piste 11 Wed 17:15

VON POST Daniel
SY MFFG Malmö

SWE   14

ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

Piste 3 Wed 17:45

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

ANDÉN Max
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   11

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
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5
FASTESSON Rufus
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

 

37 *** Bye ***  

28
ENSTRÖM Erik
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

21
ELMFELDT Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
WIDÉN Emil
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

 

 

13
SCHULZ Maksymillian
SD Varde FK

DEN  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20
SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

29
JUNTTILA Oskari
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN  

36 *** Bye ***  

 

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
HELLSTRÖM Lukas
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 12 Wed 16:30

FASTESSON Rufus
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

ENSTRÖM Erik
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   2

R: GAJDA Robert (POL)

Piste 13 Wed 16:30

ELMFELDT Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

WIDÉN Emil
ST EGF Solna

SWE   12

R: VAABEN Naja (DEN)

Piste 12 Wed 16:45

SCHULZ Maksymillian
SD Varde FK

DEN   V

SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   13

R: GAJDA Robert (POL)

Piste 13 Wed 16:45

JUNTTILA Oskari
PS Oulun Miekkailuseura

FIN   2

HELLSTRÖM Lukas
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: VAABEN Naja (DEN)

Piste 12 Wed 17:15

FASTESSON Rufus
ST EGF Solna

SWE   9

ELMFELDT Axel (21)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

Piste 13 Wed 17:15

SCHULZ Maksymillian
SD Varde FK

DEN   6

HELLSTRÖM Lukas
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 5 Wed 17:45

ELMFELDT Axel (21)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

HELLSTRÖM Lukas
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   11

R: VAABEN Naja (DEN)
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3
ASK Henri
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

 

35 *** Bye ***  

30
SALA Vincent
ST VF Vallentuna

SWE  

 

 

19
SKJØDT Elvis Munk
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

11
STIGBERG Teo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22
MOHOLI Elvis
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

27
BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

Piste 14 Wed 16:30

ASK Henri
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

SALA Vincent
ST VF Vallentuna

SWE   7

R: RYKARV Daniel (SWE)

Piste 15 Wed 16:30

SKJØDT Elvis Munk
HS Trekanten København

DEN   12

CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 14 Wed 16:45

STIGBERG Teo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

MOHOLI Elvis
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

R: RYKARV Daniel (SWE)

Piste 15 Wed 16:45

BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 14 Wed 17:15

ASK Henri
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai
HS Trekanten København

DEN   6

R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

Piste 15 Wed 17:15

STIGBERG Teo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   6

KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 7 Wed 17:45

ASK Henri
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

KVERNES Isak
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   14

R: GAJDA Robert (POL)
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7
KRÖCKEL Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
GONZALEZ Kevin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

23
AFSHIN Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE  

 

 

15
BOUSTEDT Erik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
LINDVALL Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

31
PENKER Hugo
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

34 *** Bye ***  

 

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 16 Wed 16:30

KRÖCKEL Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

GONZALEZ Kevin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   4

R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

Piste 17 Wed 16:30

AFSHIN Alexander
HS Trekanten København

DEN   11

MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 16 Wed 16:45

BOUSTEDT Erik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

LINDVALL Axel
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   10

R: SERAFIN Blazej (POL)

Piste 17 Wed 16:45

PENKER Hugo
ST EGF Solna

SWE   4

NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

Piste 16 Wed 17:15

KRÖCKEL Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   7

MOGENSEN Viggo
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   V

R: RYKARV Daniel (SWE)

Piste 17 Wed 17:15

BOUSTEDT Erik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   12

NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: VAABEN Naja (DEN)

Piste 9 Wed 17:45

MOGENSEN Viggo (10)
SY ARA Helsingborg

SWE   10

NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: DUL Michal (POL)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste 5 Wed 18:15

1
HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

4
ELMFELDT Axel (21)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   12

  R: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)

  Piste 7 Wed 18:15

3
ASK Henri
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

2
NORDMAN RID Emil
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   6

  R: DUL Michal (POL)

Piste 1 Wed 18:45

HORN NIELSEN Christopher
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

ASK Henri (3)
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   8

R: DUL Michal (POL)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 2004

2 SWE ASK Henri ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003

3 SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

3 SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

Table of 8

5 SWE HELLSTRÖM Lukas ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003

6 SWE KVERNES Isak VS GFK Göteborg 2005

7 SWE ANDÉN Max VS GFK Göteborg 2005

8 SWE MOGENSEN Viggo SY ARA Helsingborg 2003

Table of 16

9 SWE FASTESSON Rufus ST EGF Solna 2005

10 SWE KRÖCKEL Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

11 SWE VON POST Daniel SY MFFG Malmö 2003

12 SWE STIGBERG Teo VS GFK Göteborg 2005

13 DEN CARLIER CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 2006

13 DEN SCHULZ Maksymillian SD Varde FK 2005

15 SWE BOUSTEDT Erik VS GFK Göteborg 2005

16 SWE RIENÄCKER Thomas VS GFK Göteborg 2007

Table of 32

17 SWE WIDÉN Emil ST EGF Solna 2005

18 SWE MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo VS GFK Göteborg 2006

19 SWE LINDVALL Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

20 DEN SKJØDT Elvis Munk HS Trekanten København 2006

21 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander HS Trekanten København 2006

22 SWE MOHOLI Elvis VS GFK Göteborg 2008

23 DEN AFSHIN Alexander HS Trekanten København 2008

24 SWE SALA Carl VF Vallentuna 2007

25 SWE KALLSTRÖM Markus ST EGF Solna 2005

26 SWE GONZALEZ Kevin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

27 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS Trekanten København 2007

28 SWE ENSTRÖM Erik ST ÄFK Stockholm 2007

29 FIN JUNTTILA Oskari PS Oulun Miekkailuseura 2004

30 SWE SALA Vincent ST VF Vallentuna 2007

31 SWE PENKER Hugo ST EGF Solna 2005

32 SWE SCHREIBER Alexander ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005

Table of 64

33 SWE CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SY LUGI Lund 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools z A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

0 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN HORN NIELSEN Christopher HS Trekanten København 2004

Silver SWE ASK Henri ST ÄFK Stockholm 2003

Bronze SWE ELMFELDT Axel ST ÄFK Stockholm 2004

Bronze SWE NORDMAN RID Emil ST ÄFK Stockholm 2005


